
Date
15-Sep
22-Sep
29-Sep
6-Oct

13-Oct
20-Oct
27-Oct
3-Nov

10-Nov
17-Nov
24-Nov
1-Dec
8-Dec

15-Dec
22-Dec Christmas Break-NO CLASSES
29-Dec Christmas Break-NO CLASSES
5-Jan

12-Jan
19-Jan
26-Jan
2-Feb
9-Feb

16-Feb
23-Feb
2-Mar
9-Mar

16-Mar
23-Mar
30-Mar
6-Apr

13-Apr
20-Apr
27-Apr
4-May

Classes in Session

Classes in Session

 Faith Formation Calendar 2024-2025
Lesson/Event
Faith Formation Classes Start at 9:15am-10:15am

Classes in Session
Classes in Session

Classes in Session
Classes in Session
Classes in Session
Classes in Session
Classes in Session
Classes in Session-LITTLE WAY STORE***
Classes in Session
Classes in Session
Classes in Session

Thanksgiving Break- NO CLASSES
Classes in Session

Classes in Session

Easter Sunday- NO CLASSES
Classes in Session-LITTLE WAY STORE
All Faith Formation Day:  May Crowning @ 9:20am; First Communion @ 10:30am

Classes in Session
Classes in Session-LITTLE WAY STORE***

Classes in Session
Classes in Session -DIOCEASAN ARK TEST
Palm Sunday-NO CLASSES

Classes in Session    *****ASH WEDNESDAY:   MARCH 5TH******
Classes in Session
Spring Break-NO CLASSES
Classes in Session

Classes in Session-LITTLE WAY STORE

Christmas Break-NO CLASSES
Classes in Session


